
SEE ROLLER PAD 
ASSEMBLY SHEET

AB1
Z5 4X

Z4 4X

B7B2

B3

B6

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name

Q
TY

.

AB1 104-483 WELDMENT, RIG, ROLLER 1
1.1   862-462 1/4" PLASMA - CR121 1

1.1.1     -
1.2   855-301 SPRING PIN ASSEMBLY 1
AB1   411-973 2"OD X .120 WALL TUBE - 22 1/2 1
1.4   200-775 1 1/16" CRR; 5 1/4" 1
1.5   862-002 THREADED INSERT 1
1.6   503-923 3/8" PLASMA 1

1.6.1     -
B2 700-645 ABS SPACER 1
B3 700-646 ABS SPACER 1
Z4 812-403 SCREW;FH;.250-20 x 0.75;BLK; 4

Z5 817-412 NUT;ACORN;.250-20;BLACK;LOW 
PROFILE 4

6 160-044 ROLLER PAD 5"OD X 22' LONG 1
6.1   955-164 PAD,ROLLER 5.5IN DIA X 22.5IN 1

6.1.1     862-084 
GM44-J20 FOAM ROLLER 1

6.1.2     862-084 
GM44-J04 3.5" OD PVC TUBE 1

6.1.3     862-086 PLASTIC RING 2
6.1.4     862-088 END CAP 1
6.1.5     862-087 PLASTIC END CAP 2
6.2   862-090 STOP COLLAR 1
6.3   862-107 SCREW,SET M6 X1.0P X10L 2
6.4   810-505 SCREW;HH;.313-18 x 1.25;ZN; 1
6.5   862-089 WASHER FENDER M8 1
6.6   862-106 SLEEVE;ROUND PAD 1

B6 160-828 SPRING PIN ASSEMBLY W 1.313" 
BODY 1

B6   852-011 ORANGE PULL KNOB 1
7.2   855-304 SPRING PIN 1
7.3   852-807 SPRING 1
7.4   817-306 NUT;NLK;.375-16;ZN;JAM 1
B7 700-648 ABS SPACER 1

XULT LEG ROLLER

XR15-02 SERVICE

2020.JUL.27LG

DWG NO.

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE:

UPDATED BY:

(Rack / Rig Options)



7
8

6 2X

5

4

1
ROLLER PAD AVAILABLE IN DIFFERENT LENGTHS
SEE BILL OF MATERIALS FOR PART NUMBER

160-044 ROLLER PAD ASSEMBLY
(APPROXIMATE LENGTH 22.5") 

160-045 ROLLER PAD ASSEMBLY
SHOWN EXPLODED

(APPROXIMATE LENGTH 11")

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name service 

exploded/QTY.

1 955-165 PAD, ROLLER 5.5 IN DIA X 11IN 1

4 862-090 STOP COLLAR 1

5 862-106 SLEEVE;ROUND PAD 1

6 862-107 SCREW,SET M6 X1.0P X10L 2

7 810-505 SCREW;HH;.313-18 x 1.25;ZN; 1

8 862-089 WASHER FENDER M8 1

ITEM NO. PART 
NUMBER English Part Name

Q
TY

.

1 955-164 PAD,ROLLER 5.5IN DIA X 22.5IN 1
2 862-090 STOP COLLAR 1
3 862-107 SCREW,SET M6 X1.0P X10L 2

4 810-505 SCREW;HH;.313-18 x 1.25;ZN; 1

5 862-089 WASHER FENDER M8 1
6 862-106 SLEEVE;ROUND PAD 1

ROLLER PAD ASSY
160-044 & 160-045 SERVICE

2013.MAY.06LMB

DWG NO.

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

DESCRIPTION:

DATE:

UPDATED BY: 2015.FEB.11L.M.B.

(Matrix Fitness)


	XR15-02 SERVICE 2020.JUL.27
	圖頁1
	Drawing View1


	160-044 & 160-045 SERVICE 2015.FEB.11
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2



